TROFEO ITEMA - FRA.MAR.
LADIES' SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

v
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS TRAYNER PAUL GBR COURSE NAME CIMA PORA
REFEREE DONEI LORIS ITA START 1690 m
FINISH 1540 m
CHIEF OF RACE BORSATTI ERNESTO ITA VERTICAL DROP 150 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9160/02/09
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER MARTIN FABRIZIO ITA PLATINETTI ALBER ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - SALVATONI MATTEO ITA - A - SALVATONI MATTEO ITA
- B - BERTINI GIACOMO ITA - B - BERTINI GIACOMO ITA
- C - PALMIERI CECILIA ITA - C - PALMIERI CECILIA ITA
- D - BREVI MARTA ITA - D - BREVI MARTA ITA
- E - DE MARTINO C. ITA - E - DE MARTINO C.  ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 46 (44) 48  (46)
START TIME 9.50 12.05
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -3°C  F: -3°C
PENALTY APPLIED 13.54 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE 1119
F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
TUTTI - FEMMINILE
1 13 299313 PERRUCHON Martina 1996 ITA ( CS ESERCITO ) 39.01 41.35 1'20.36 0.00
2 11 197724 ESPOSITO Ninon 1996 FRA 39.53 41.14 1'20.67 2.78
3 15 297851 AZZOLA Michela 1991 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 39.36 41.52 1'20.88 4.66
4 10 299042 FIORANO Jasmine 1995 ITA ( CS ESERCITO ) 39.83 41.74 1'21.57 10.84
5 18 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara 1999 ITA ( CS ESERCITO ) 40.25 41.35 1'21.60 11.11
6 8 415205 HUDSON Piera 1996 NZL 40.73 41.03 1'21.76 12.54
7 7 516300 SCHNEEBERGER Bettina 1994 SUI 40.02 41.79 1'21.81 12.99
8 6 299035 LORINI Giulia 1995 ITA (AC IAT MADESIMO ) 40.78 41.08 1'21.86 13.44
9 27 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca 1998 ARG 40.63 41.43 1'22.06 15.23
10 25 197931 LACHEB Kenza 1998 FRA 40.71 41.63 1'22.34 17.74
11 2 35156 BANCORA Salome 1993 ARG 40.27 42.10 1'22.37 18.01
12 16 299401 GABLONER Miriam 1996 ITA ( CS CARABINIE ) 40.18 42.21 1'22.39 18.19
13 36 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA (AA ULTIMO-ULTEN ) 41.11 41.31 1'22.42 18.46
1 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta 1999 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 40.82 41.60 1'22.42 18.46
15 9 516553 CHRISTEN Eliane 1999 SUI 40.69 41.84 1'22.53 19.44
16 5 298124 AGNELLI Nicole 1992 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 40.49 4211 1'22.60 20.07
17 20 299586 SMALDORE Petra 1997 ITA (AC LECCO ) 41.40 41.21 1'22.61 20.16
17 516552 ZELGER Lorina 1999 SUI 40.69 41.92 1'22.61 20.16
19 43 299881 RIZZI Angelica 1998 ITA (AC RADICI GROUP ) 40.93 41.74 1'22.67 20.70
20 32 299603 SOSIO Virginia 1997 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 41.12 41.56 1'22.68 20.79
21 3 496055 PAU Nuria 1994 ESP 41.39 41.50 1'22.89 22.67
22 23 197890 GUILBERT Elise 1998 FRA 40.79 4211 1'22.90 22.76
23 19 299644 DELLANTONIO Sara 1997 ITA ( GS FIAMME OR ) 40.52 42.46 1'22.98 23.47
24 22 6295354 HALLER Celina 2000 ITA (AA SPORTCLUBMER ) 40.95 4211 1'23.06 2419
25 28 197904 PIJOLET Clara 1998 FRA 41.07 42.22 1'23.29 26.25
26 21 299936 GARDANO Carola 1998 ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C ) 41.40 42.02 1'23.42 27.42
27 31 6295097 PAISSAN Jennifer 1999 ITA (TN ALTIPIANI  SK ) 41.34 42.72 1'24.06 33.15
28 56 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura 2000 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 41.69 43.00 1'24.69 38.80
29 55 198078 DAVID Candice 2000 FRA 41.96 42.83 1'24.79 39.69
30 85 198095 VATINEL Julie 2000 FRA 41.78 43.18 1'24.96 41.21
31 52 299918 PAVENTA Giulia 1998 ITA (AOC MONDOLE' SKI ) 41.57 43.46 1'25.03 41.84
32 33 516631 EGLOFF Selina 2001 SUl 41.94 43.40 1'25.34 44.62
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PL

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

PLAS CODE
NUM NUMBER

71 6295558
76 6295100
73 6295559
29 35131
39 299910
75 6295501
45 6295297
84 25207
61 6295265
53 6295392
72 6295115
67 198005
62 516654
107 6295378
97 6295574
79 516608
51 299270
106 6295605
93 6295640
96 516539
104 6295420
101 6295099
94 6295643
74 6295186
108 198175
95 6295606
112 6295619
87 6295277
115 6295543
116 925000

105 6295340

24 197746
26 516594
34 299845
37 197545
40 299909
41 495930
42 496327
44 6295150
49 6295356
50 6295341
54 516489
57 496313
58 6295142
59 198146
60 299868
64 198035
70 6295407
77 6295155
78 516603
80 516633
81 6295580
88 516571
90 25208
92 516653
98 6295362
99 198163
100 959300
102 6295042

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

MAZZOLENI Camilla
BOTTACIN Matilde
GAVAZZ| Matilde
GASTALDI Nicol
POZZI Romina
GIORDANI Benedetta
CRAIEVICH Andrea
MIJARES RUF Claudia
BONINO Angelica
BRUSTIA Sofia
PIROVANO Chiara
BIBOLLET Marie
ZOPP Leonie

ROTA Laura
AUDIBERT Charlotte
ODERMATT Alina
KIRCHLER Miriam
LANTIERI
TERONI Chiara
SCHWEIZER Nora
BEGNIS Barbara
CAROZZI Costanza
RODARI Lisa
PLATINO Elisa
FRAGASSI llona
CATTANEO Gaia

GIUNIPERO Maddalena
SCHRANZHOFER Elisa

LUCONI Maddalena

ARCAYA BAZO Mariana-Isabel

DID NOT START f1st

VILLA Vittoria

DID NOT FINISH 1st

COULET Lorelie
MOOQOSER Norina
EYDALLIN Valentina
GAMBERT Aurelie
MASCHERONA Marika
GARIN Inda
MIQUEL Mirentxu
TINTORRI Giulia
ALLEMAND Sara
GOTTI Alessandra
GANDER Luana
GANDARIAS Sofia
KAUFMANN Ines
ACCAMBRAY Louison
GHISLANDI Giulia
RABANT Lilou
EDIFIZI Heloise
MAYR Lea

MICHEL Melanie
FLUETSCH Bianca
AGNELLI Carole
DIETRICH Celine

ARNABAT MARSOL Laura

FUCHS Sue
GUALDI Sabrina
CHEVRIER Axelle
PELLEGRIN Elise
AGOSTINI Viola
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ASV PRAD RAI
IAT MADESIMO
ACADEMY SCHO

SKI RACING C
RADICI GROUP
70

EQUIPE LIMON

LA THUILE RU
GRESSONEY MO

UBI BANCA GO
GOLDEN TEAM
CS CARABINIE
VAL PALOT
CHAMOLE'" SKI
SELVINO

IAT MADESIMO
OROBIE SKI
SPORTCLUBMER
VAL PALOT

HIA M CAIO

GSIESERTAL A
IAT MADESIMO

RADICI GROUP

BARDONECCHIA

BORMIO

RIOLUNATO
BARDONECCHIA
RADICI GROUP

TZ UEBERTSCH
OREZZO VALSE
SKI' VALTOURN
ASV VILLNOES

SKI' VALTOURN

OROBIE SKI

AMIATA

1stRUN
TIME

) 42.40
) 42.48
) 42.46

42.04
) 43.13
) 43.27
) 42.56

43.39
) 43.11
) 43.55
) 43.75

43.72

43.58
) 43.59
) 43.95

43.68
) 44.07
) 44.15
) 43.87
44.48
44.77
45.11
44,51
45.80
45.02
44.75
45.28
45.49
46.99
50.25
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2ndRUN
TIME

43.51
43.51
4414
44.73
43.68
44.10
44.84
44.35
44.92
44.60
44.41
44.55
44.72
45.03
44.86
45.44
45.13
45.16
45.45
44.95
45.40
45.85
46.50
45.55
46.37
46.69
47.04
47.52
52.13
53.33

F= 720

FINAL RACE TAB
TIME  POINTS  POINTS
1'25.91 49.73
1'25.99 50.44
1'26.60 55.91
1'26.77 57.43
1'26.81 57.79
1'27.37 62.81
1'27.40 63.08
127.74 66.12
1'28.03 68.72
128.15 69.80
1'28.16 69.89
1'28.27 70.87
1'28.30 71.14
1'28.62 74.01
1'28.81 75.71
129.12 78.49
1'29.20 79.20
1'29.31 80.19
1'29.32 80.28
1'29.43 81.26
1'30.17 87.89
1'30.96 94.97
1'31.01 95.42
1'31.35 98.47
1'31.39 98.83
1'31.44 99.27
1'32.32  107.16
1'33.01 113.34
1'39.12  168.08
1'43.58  208.04
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F= 720

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME  POINTS  POINTS
103 6295554 BIAGI Ottavia 2001 ITA (AC  IAT MADESIMO )
109 298936 MEHILLI Suela 1994 ALB
110 25215  RODRIGUEZ ELIAS Xenia 2001 AND
111 175059 CHRISTENSEN Luna Berger 2000 DEN
113 6295486 BUCCIARDINI Diletta 2001 ITA (CAT LANCIOTTO )
114 6295331 SIMONETTI Veronica 2000 ITA (CAT AMIATA )

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 2

48 6295143 GUMMERER Lea 1999 ITA (AA TZ UEBERTSCH ) GATE N. 41
66 198164 CHEVRIER Marion 2001 FRA GATE N. 45

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 15

4 299822 TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Vera 1997 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR )

12 516564 DUPASQUIER Amelie 1999 SUI
14 516109 VOGEL Nadja 1990 SUI
30 65075 DECROIX Marjolein 1992 BEL
35 6295077 DI FRANCESCO Giulia 1999 ITA ( GS FIAMMEGIA )
38 197916 MEVYER Ines 1998 FRA
46 198021 CLAIR Perrine 1999 FRA
47 198117 SOCQUET DAGOREAU Julia 2000 FRA
63 6295201 MARCORA Carlotta 1999 ITA (AC  BORMIO )
68 198080 BERTHON Kelly 2000 FRA
82 198087 ANGELLOZ Flavie 2000 FRA
83 6295179 MATTIOLO Sara 1999 ITA (TN CITTA" DI RO )
86 516620 KUSTER Joelle 2001 SUI
89 299329 NORIS Noemi 1996 ITA (AC VAL PALOT )
91 6295632 PIAGGIO Martina 2001 ITA (AOC MONDOLE' SKI )

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 2

65 6295130 NOSENZO Giorgia 1999 ITA (AOC BARDONECCHIA ) GATE N. 48
69 6295086 CALATI Veronika 1999 ITA (AOC SKI TEAM CES ) GATE N. 47
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